



Lyon
Contract Bid Abstract

Contract No.: 201502
Project No.: SAP 042-598-043
Bid Opening:

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		M&K Bridge Construction		Prahm Construction		Structural Specialties, INC.		River Ridge Construction LLC		Duininck, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Project: SAP 042-598-043 - Bridge 42568 - County Road 67															
20	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,665.00	\$20,665.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$28,727.00	\$28,727.00	\$64,000.00
19	2401.501	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3Y43)	CU YD	77	\$650.00	\$50,050.00	\$500.00	\$46,200.00	\$650.00	\$50,050.00	\$600.00	\$46,200.00	\$575.00	\$44,275.00	\$580.00
18	2401.512	BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3Y33)	SQ FT	2591	\$33.00	\$85,503.00	\$26.00	\$67,366.00	\$27.00	\$69,957.00	\$29.00	\$75,139.00	\$31.00	\$80,321.00	\$49.00
17	2401.513	TYPE F (TL-4) RAILING CONCRETE (3Y46)	LIN FT	166	\$90.00	\$14,940.00	\$70.00	\$11,620.00	\$80.00	\$13,280.00	\$70.00	\$11,620.00	\$62.00	\$10,292.00	\$90.00
16	2401.541	REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED)	POUND	35950	\$1.30	\$46,735.00	\$1.00	\$35,950.00	\$1.05	\$37,747.50	\$1.15	\$41,342.50	\$1.00	\$35,950.00	\$1.10
14	2401.601	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$11,200.00
15	2401.601	SLOPE PREPARATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,000.00
13	2402.621	STRUCTURAL STEEL (3306)	POUND	464	\$5.00	\$2,320.00	\$4.00	\$1,856.00	\$4.00	\$1,856.00	\$5.00	\$2,320.00	\$4.50	\$2,088.00	\$8.00
12	2402.546	FLOOR DRAIN TYPE B702 MODIFIED	EACH	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$230.00	\$920.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$300.00
11	2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$21,000.00
10	2452.507	C-I-P CONCRETE PILING DELIVERED 12"	LIN FT	450	\$30.00	\$13,500.00	\$16.00	\$7,200.00	\$26.50	\$11,925.00	\$23.00	\$10,350.00	\$19.80	\$8,910.00	\$18.00
9	2452.507	C-I-P CONCRETE PILING DELIVERED 16"	LIN FT	560	\$42.00	\$23,520.00	\$24.00	\$13,440.00	\$32.00	\$17,920.00	\$35.50	\$19,880.00	\$26.00	\$14,560.00	\$22.00
8	2452.508	C-I-P CONCRETE PILING DRIVEN 12"	LIN FT	560	\$3.00	\$1,680.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$2.00
7	2452.508	C-I-P CONCRETE PILING DRIVEN 16"	LIN FT	560	\$3.00	\$1,680.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$2.00
6	2452.519	C-I-P CONC TEST PILE 85 FT LONG 12"	EACH	2	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,250.00	\$14,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	2452.519	C-I-P CONC TEST PILE 80 FT LONG 16"	EACH	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,500.00
4	2452.529	PILE POINTS 12"	EACH	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$195.00	\$1,560.00	\$160.00	\$1,280.00	\$220.00	\$1,760.00	\$200.00
3	2452.529	PILE POINTS 16"	EACH	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$290.00	\$2,900.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$320.00	\$3,200.00	\$300.00
2	2511.504	QUARRY RUN RIPRAP	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,800.00
2	2511.504	QUARRY RUN RIPRAP	TON	550	\$45.00	\$24,750.00	\$36.00	\$19,800.00	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$40.50	\$22,275.00	\$40.00	\$22,000.00	\$48.00
Totals for Project SAP 042-598-043						\$389,148.00		\$298,607.00		\$306,405.50		\$325,386.50		\$340,703.00	
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-598-043								-23.27%		-21.26%		-16.38%		-12.45%	
Totals for Contract 201502						\$389,148.00		\$298,607.00		\$306,405.50		\$325,386.50		\$340,703.00	
% of Estimate for Contract 201502								-23.27%		-21.26%		-16.38%		-12.45%	